Driver /
Tractor #

Track / Sled - Snyder

FIRST NAME

LAST NAME

Results for
001) 13,000 Off The Farm Non-Pace.xlsm

13,000 Off The Fa 13,000 Off The Farm !

CITY

w

STAT

YEAR

MAKE

MOD
EL

VEHICLE NAME

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
DISTANCE.

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
Final
Placing

FIRST ROUND HOOK -

TIES

102

M&R PULLING TEAM

MIDDLEBURG

PA

1066

SMOKIN' BANDIT

335.720

1

163

RICK

HAUCK

WINFIELD

PA

1066

LIL STINKER 11

325.970

2

D.J.

BOOP

MIFFLINBURG

PA

1976

1066

BARNYARD KID

307.470

49

TY

BRININGER

MIFFLINBURG

PA

1466

306.760!

61

BRANDON

EWING

MCCLURE

PA

1971

CASE

1070

300.960

TRAVIS

WAITE

MIDDLEBURG

PA

1970'S

ALLIS CHALMERY

7030

240.070]

64

MATT

HAUCK

BEAVERTOWN

PA

IH

1066

61.870

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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